State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

GUSTAVO PRESTON SERVICES INC. 3103275



Line Numb Description

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

APA-7382 9/15/08-6/30/09 PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE AND
INSPECTION ON DOMESTIC WATER PUMPING SYSTEM AT THE
INTAKE CENTER

APA-7382 7/1/09-6/30/10 PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE AND
INSPECTION ON DOMESTIC WATER PUMPING SYSTEM AT THE
INTAKE CENTER

APA-7382 7/1/10-6/30/11 PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE AND
INSPECTION ON DOMESTIC WATER PUMPING SYSTEM AT THE
INTAKE CENTER

APA-7382 7/1/11-6/30/12 PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE AND
INSPECTION ON DOMESTIC WATER PUMPING SYSTEM AT THE
INTAKE CENTER

APA-7382 7/1/12-6/30/13 PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE AND
INSPECTION ON DOMESTIC WATER PUMPING SYSTEM AT THE
INTAKE CENTER

Supplier

GUSTAVO PRESTON SERVICE CO INC

GUSTAVO PRESTON SERVICE CO INC

GUSTAVO PRESTON SERVICE CO INC

GUSTAVO PRESTON SERVICE CO INC

GUSTAVO PRESTON SERVICE CO INC

Unit

Semiannual

Semiannual

Semiannual

Semiannual

Semiannual

Award Price Quote Price (USD)

950

950

950

980

980

950

950

950

980

980



